
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-09-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
"Uno no puede creer que va a ser punta de lanza sin la sociedad"

18
722,2
$ 1.604.034

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-09-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
"Uno no puede creer que va a ser punta de lanza sin la sociedad"

19
716,6
$ 1.591.650

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


